
Day Date Activity Time Location

Mon 7/26/2021 3rd / 4th Grade Equipment Handout Parent Meeting 5:30 PM

Handout 6:00 PM

White Oak Park

Tue 7/27/2021 5th/6th Grade Equipment Handout Parent Meeting 5:30 PM

Handout 6:00 PM

White Oak Park

Wed 7/28/2021 7th / 8th Grade Equipment Handout Parent Meeting 5:30 PM

Handout 6:00 PM

White Oak Park

Mon 8/2/2021 Practice ‐ Helmets ONLY 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM White Oak Park

Tue 8/3/2021 Practice ‐ Helmets ONLY 5:30 ‐ 7:30 PM White Oak Park

Wed 8/4/2021 Practice ‐ Helmets ONLY 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 8/5/2021 Practice ‐ Helmets ONLY 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Mon 8/9/2021 Practice ‐ Full Pads 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Tue 8/10/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 8/11/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 8/12/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Mon 8/16/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Tue 8/17/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 8/18/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 8/19/2021 Practice / Pictures 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Sat 8/21/2021 Pep Rally / Pictures Pictures 9AM

Pep Rally 11 AM

White Oak Park

Tue 8/24/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 8/25/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 8/26/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Sat 8/28/2021 HOME GAME V Irish 11 AM * White Oak Park

Tue 8/31/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 9/1/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 9/2/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Sat 9/4/2021 HOME GAME v. Tigers 11 AM * White Oak Park

Tue 9/7/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 9/8/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 9/9/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Sat 9/11/2021 AWAY GAME @ Cardinals 11 AM * Ewing Park II

Tue 9/14/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 9/15/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 9/16/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Sat 9/18/2021 HOME GAME v. Mahomet 11 AM * White Oak Park

Tue 9/21/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 9/22/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 9/23/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Sat 9/25/2021 HOME GAME v. Wolves 11 AM * RT Dunn Fields

Tue 9/28/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Wed 9/29/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Thur 9/30/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 7:00 PM White Oak Park

Sat 10/2/2021 AWAY GAME @ Irish 11 AM * Parkside

Tue 10/5/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM

Note End Time Change

White Oak Park

Wed 10/6/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park

Thur 10/7/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park

Sat 10/9/2021 HOME GAME v. Tigers 11 AM * White Oak Park

Tue 10/12/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park

Wed 10/13/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park

Thur 10/14/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park

Sat 10/16/2021 HOME GAME v. Cardinals 11 AM * White Oak Park

Tue 10/19/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park

Thur 10/21/2021 Practice 5:30 ‐ 6:30 PM White Oak Park

Sun 10/24/2021 Bowl Game / Jamboree TBD ISU Hancock Stadium

* On gamedays the Junior Division Lower Game starts at 11AM.  This is followed by the Junor Division ‐Upper Game then 

Varsity Division ‐ Lower Game then Varsity Division ‐ Upper game in that order.  Athletes will need to be there prior to their game to dress 

and coaches will update each week on time and location to meet.

BLOOMINGTON KNOCKERS TACKLE FOOTBALL 2021 SCHEDULE


